Tue 1108 26

Tue 11.08.26

Wed 12 08 26

Wed 12.08.26

Thu 13 08 26

Thu 13.08.26

Thu 13.08.26

Fri 1408 26

Fri 14.08.26

Fri 14.08.26

Sat 15 08 26

Sat 15.08.26

Sun 16 08 26

Sun 16.08.26

Programme

6.00pm
7.00pm
9.30am
2.15pm
9.30am

2.15pm

9.30 - 10.30am
10.30 - 12.30pm
2.00pm

9.30am

2.15pm

9.00am

Welcome Cocktail Party

Walk-in Pairs $10 payable at table

Butler Swiss Pairs

Butler Swiss Pairs

Butler Swiss Pairs

Butler Swiss Pairs

Champagne Prize giving

Directors Forum

Education/Teaching

Swiss Teams

Swiss Teams

Swiss Teams

Swiss Teams

Champagne Prize giving



Tournament Organiser

Brian Salisbury

Tournament Convenor

Helen Blewitt

Chief Director

Laurie Kelso

Directors

Peter Hume

Jan Peach

Scorer

Ronnie Ng



