

Programme

Tue 11 08 26	6.00pm	Welcome Cocktail Party
Tue 11.08.26	7.00pm	Walk-in Pairs \$10 payable at table
Wed 12 08 26	9.30am	Butler Swiss Pairs
Wed 12.08.26	2.15pm	Butler Swiss Pairs
Thu 13 08 26	9.30am	Butler Swiss Pairs
Thu 13.08.26	2.15pm	Butler Swiss Pairs
Thu 13.08.26		Champagne Prize giving
Fri 14 08 26	9.30 – 10.30am	Directors Forum
Fri 14.08.26	10.30 – 12.30pm	Education/Teaching
Fri 14.08.26	2.00pm	Swiss Teams
Sat 15 08 26	9.30am	Swiss Teams
Sat 15.08.26	2.15pm	Swiss Teams
Sun 16 08 26	9.00am	Swiss Teams
Sun 16.08.26		Champagne Prize giving

Tournament Organiser

Brian Salisbury

Tournament Convenor

Helen Blewitt

Chief Director

Laurie Kelso

Directors

Peter Hume

Jan Peach

Scorer

Ronnie Ng